:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10999280

Feb 06, 2025 - 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 343,727 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 277811 - 0.019354009 ETH®
54.59 USD

2 277812 - 0.019339578 ETH®
54.54 USD

3 277813 - 0.065158954 ETH®
183.78 USD

4 277814 - 0.019317926 ETH®
54.48 USD

S 277815 - 0.019358001 ETH®
54.60 USD

6 277816 - 0.019353474 ETH®
54.58 USD

7 277818 - 0.019263999 ETH®
54.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10999280
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/343727
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277811
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277812
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277813
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277814
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277815
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277816
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277818

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

277819

277820

277821

277824

277827

277828

Validator Id

1070577

Amount

0.019283689
94.39 USD

0.019295427
54.42 USD

0.019254221
54.30 USD

0.019374071
94.64 USD

0.019342465
54.55 USD

0.019360830
54.60 USD

0.019351591
94.58 USD

0.019314164
54.47 USD

0.019324059
54.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.045987505

129.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277819
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277820
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277821
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277823
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277824
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277825
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277826
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277827
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/277828
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1070577

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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